ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0011075394

Prehled

18.10.2024 17:20:00

Cena
526,90 CHF

Zména

o
Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol
Burza

WKN:

0,50% (2,60)

CH0011075394
ZURN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Ména
Sektor

Typ
cenného
papiru
Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

CHF
Financial
Akcie

80.937 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

513,80 CHF
(5.000)

540,00 CHF
(5.000)

527,00 CHF
527,00 CHF
526,00 CHF
524,30 CHF

526,01992
CHF

270
132.031,00
4

28

1107539

525.00
500.00
475.00
450.00
425.00
400.00

375.00 Y

350.00

2022 2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

18.10.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
17.10.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
16.10.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
15.10.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
14.10.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava

VSechny burzy pro ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Burza [2 Datum Cas Cena

Stuttgart 28.06.2019 15:43 305,10 EUR 0,17

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)

10

51

obchodu
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858537,226233314,160619340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011075394&ID_NOTATION=99203738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011075394&ID_NOTATION=99203738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d556895f01c13df197029504ead83f7d1427f66e2f579c078164e538c550aa55&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da5900a2d8aec3502&time=1729419667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87e67c503ac583cb165583b450acd519e16ff2e8656c8fbc747ef522a421ed1e&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ee99b8a90ec8a9bb&time=1729419667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1f1ba5a21c66d088ef7e1fbd9df8bc0868a66ae3859728f8778cef9e944e471&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61744ab778e5aa69b&time=1729419667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f713d83b27df9d596fcec723d5799006793c9c49acebfaef1c5fd144bdb63f4&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=01cd9dd42b7bda9f3&time=1729419667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec9ae41d258d5eccab3f2fedc7a9e3aa6e18f21dfc1de9c10e794966ac28b952&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c9095571118e267a&time=1729419667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108972

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: ZURICH
INSURANCE GROUP AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18.10.2024
18.10.2024

28.06.2019
28.06.2019
17.10.2024
28.06.2019
28.06.2019

17:30
17:20

08:00
15:43
21:18
08:10
18:45

527,40 CHF
526,90 CHF

305,80 EUR
305,00 EUR
597,96 USD
305,80 EUR
306,30 EUR

142,45
0,13

0,00
0,03
0,00
0,00
0,00

3.170

N W N =
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0011075394-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0011075394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5277820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=796682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108973

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Detaily

18.10.2024 17:20:00

Cena
526,90 CHF

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,50% (2,60)

ISIN CHO0011075394
Symbol ZURN
Burza London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Ména CHF
Sektor Financial
Typ Akcie
cenného
papiru
Trzni 80.937 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 513,80 CHF
(5.000)
Prodej (Castka) 540,00 CHF
(5.000)
Oteviraci cena 527,00 CHF
Max 527,00 CHF
Min 526,00 CHF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 524,30 CHF
den)
Cena vazena 526,01992
obchodovanym objemem CHF
Objem (kusy) 270
Obchodovany objem 132.031,00
Pocet obchodu 4
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +18,94% +21,97% +35,45%
Vykonn. +83,90 +94,90 +137,90
(abs.)
Beta 0,79 0,75 0,79
Volatilita 15,11 14,40 17,97

CESKAS

spofitelna

525.00
500.00
475.00
450.00 r

425.00

5l

400.00
m AR
s7soo f| M
f
350.00
2022 2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

523,68 CHF (4.163
510,48 CHF (2.624
487,61 CHF (2.501
465,62 CHF (4.475
527,10 CHF (18.10.2024
429,50 CHF (09.02.2024
527,10 CHF (18.10.2024
416,50 CHF (23.10.2023

T = — = — — &
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ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

ZJ

ZURICH

Kontakty
ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Mythenquai 2 - 8002 Zirich
Telefon:+41-44-625-25-25
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: ZURICH
INSURANCE GROUP AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Zurich Insurance Group AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of
insurance products and related services. It operates through the following segments:
Property and Casualty Regions, Life Regions, Farmers, Group Functions and Operations,
and Non-Core Businesses. The Property and Casualty Regions segment provides motor,
home, and commercial products and services for individuals, as well as small and large
businesses on both a local and global basis. The Life Regions segment includes
comprehensive range of life and health insurance products on both an individual and a
group basis including annuities, endowment and term insurance, unit-linked and investment-
oriented products, as well as full private health, supplemental health, and long-term care
insurance. The Farmers segment focuses on non-claims administrative and management
services to the Farmers Exchanges, which are owned by policyholders. The Group
Functions and Operations segment is involved in groupss holding and financing and
headquarters activities. The Non-Core Businesses segment offers insurance and
reinsurance businesses. The company was founded in 1872 and is headquartered in Zurich,

Switzerland.

Clenové predstavenstva

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Mario Greco ~ Chairman of Managing Christoph Member of the
Board Franz administrative board
Alison Martin ~ Member of Executive Michael Member of the
Committee Halbherr administrative board
Cara Morton Member of Executive Monica Member of the
Committee Machler-Erne administrative board
Claudia Member of Executive Peter Maurer Member of the
Cordioli Committee administrative board

Ericson Chan

Member of Executive

Sabine Keller-

Member of the

Committee Busse administrative board
Kristof Terryn  Member of Executive Barry Stowe Member of the
Committee administrative board
Laurence Member of Executive Catherine Member of the
Maurice Committee Bessant administrative board
Peter Giger Member of Executive Jasmin Staiblin  Member of the
Committee administrative board
Raul Vargas Member of Executive Joan Lordi Member of the
Committee Amble administrative board
Sierra Member of Executive John Rafter Member of the
Signorelli Committee administrative board
Stephan van  Member of Executive Kishore Member of the
Vliet Committee Mahbubani administrative board
Tulsi Naidu Member of Executive Michel Lies Chairman of the

Committee

administrative boar
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0011075394-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0011075394
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